SICAL MULTIMODAL & RAIL TRANSPORT LTD

- CFS DIVISION, CHENNAI
SICAL
A. LOAD OUT
. .. Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity (In INR) (In INR)

Transport of Laden containers from Chennai terminals to CFS, Lift
1 ) . 6750 9000
off laden, Inspection, Lift on laden

B. DESTUFFING

Rate/20' Rate/40'

S.No Description/Activity (In INR) (In INR)

Transport of Laden containers from Chennai terminals to CFS, Lift
1 . . . 8250 11000
off laden, Inspection, destuffing , lift on empty

* Above 3 ton FLT & crane handling will be extra.

LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES

. .. Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity (In INR) (In INR)
1 First 3 days Free Free
2 4th to 7th day (Per Day) 450 900
3 8th to 10th per day (Per Day) 750 1500
4 11th day to 15th day (Per Day) 1200 2400
5 16th to 30th day (Per Day) 1500 3000
6 31st to 60th day (Per Day) 2500 5000
7 From 61st Day Onwards 3500 7000
ADDITIONAL CHARGES
S.No Description/Activity Rate/20' Rate/40'
(In INR) (In INR)
1 |Increase in movement charges 2000 3600
2 |Weighment charges per container 200 200
3 |Energy surcharge per container 500 1000
4 |Fuel Surcharge 450 900
5 [Risk Management Surcharge 400 800
6 [Insurance Charges 200 400
7 |RFID Facilitation Charges 150 250
8 [Documentation Charges 150 300
9 |All the chemicals ,hazardous and Reefer cargo25% extra on handling & storage on above Tariff
10 [For 45' container handling and storage 25% extra on the tariff of 40' container
11 |Cargo destuffed more than 25% for inspection. Rs 1000/- Per Teu

Note : Zero free days for the containers arriving under En-Block basis.
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SICAL

A COFFEE DAY COMPANY

IMPORT OOG CONTAINER : TARIFF

A.LOAD OUT
Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity ate/ ate/
(In INR) (In INR)
1 Lift off laden, inspection, lift on laden container 8450 11250
B.DESTUFFING
Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity ate/ ate/
(In INR) (In INR)
1 Lift off laden, inspection, destuffing and delivery 9450 12900
* Transport charges extra per container Rs 25000/-
* Customs Preventive Escort charge per container Rs 5000/-
LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES FOR ODC
Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity ate/ ate/
(In INR) (In INR)
1 First 3 days Free Free
2 4th to 7th day (Per Day) 900 1800
3 8th to 10th per day (Per Day) 1500 3000
4 11th day to 15th day (Per Day) 2400 4800
5 16th to 30th day (Per Day) 3000 6000
6 31st to 60th day (Per Day) 5000 10000
7 From 61st Day Onwards 7000 14000
ADDITIONAL CHARGES
Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity ate/ ate/
(In INR) (In INR)
1 |Increase in movement charges 2000 3600
2 |Weighment charges per container 200 200
3 |Energy surcharge per container 500 1000
4 |Fuel Surcharge 450 900
5 [Risk Management Surcharge 400 800
6 [Insurance Charges 200 400
7 |RFID Facilitation Charges 150 250
8 [Documentation Charges 150 300
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SICAL

A COFFEE DAY COMPANY

GENERAL TARIFF -OTHER OPERATION

S.No Description/Activity Rate/20' Rate/40'
(InINR) (In INR)
1 |Container Lift on lift off charges ( laden per move) 500 1000
Container Lift on lift off charges ( Empty per move) 200 400
3 |Intercarting charges for empty/Ldn contr to plot (SDL) 1000 2000
4 Transportation of empty from sical cfs to liner's plot
(With in the radius of 10 Kms) 1500 3000
5 |Empty container storage charges per day 10 20
6 Reefer Plugging & Monitoring - per shift of 8 hours or part thereof 1750 2850
7 |Reefer PTI charges 350 350
8 Seal Charges Rs 25/- per seal
EQUIPMENT HIRE CHARGES ( MIN 4 HOURS)
S.No |Description Rate
1 |3TonFLT Rs 1500/- Per Container
2 |5TonFLT Rs.2500/- Per Container
3 |10 & 12 Ton Crane ( Escorts) Rs.3500/- Per Container
4 (12 Ton & 16 Ton FLT Rs.4500/- Per Container
5 |40 Ton Crane Rs.6000/- Per Container

GST and other statutory charges will be extra
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SICAL

A COFFEE DAY COMPANY

IMPORT LCL CARGO : TARIFF

S.No. Description / Activity Rate/20' Rate/40'
1 Transportation.of La.\den container'from Chennai Termir'1al inclusive 8000 9850
of PNR processing, Lift Off laden / Lift on Laden, de-stuffing,
2 |Increase in movement charges 2000 3600
3 |Weighment charges per container 200 200
4 |Energy surcharge per container 500 1000
5 [Fuel Surcharge 450 900
6 [Risk Management Surcharge 400 800
7 |Insurance Charges 200 400
8 |RFID Facilitation Charges 150 250
LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES
First 3 days Free Free
4th to 7th day (Per Day) 450 900
8th to 10th per day (Per Day) 750 1500
11th day to 15th day (Per Day) 1200 2400
16th to 30th day (Per Day) 1500 3000
31st to 60th day (Per Day) 2500 5000
From 61st Day Onwards 3500 7000
9 |Documentation Charges Rs.300/- Per B/E
10 |Cargo Storage Rs.400/- per 4 cbm per week or
part thereof.
11 |Delivery Charges Rs.150/- Per M.T subject to a
Min. of 4 MT Rs.600/- per delivery.
Special Equipment (if any) As additional charges

*GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra.
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SICAL

A COFFEE DAY COMPANY

EXPORT GENERAL : TARIFF

S.No Description/Activity

Rate/20' Rate/40'
(In INR) (In INR)

1 |On Wheel Stuffing

Unloading from truck, stacking at wareshouse/stuffing into the container

(i) |Manual 3000 4000
(ii) |Mechanical ( Crane if any used will be charged extra) 3500 4500
2 |Ground Stuffing

Unloading from truck, stacking at wareshouse/open yard ,stuffing into the container

(i) |Manual 3500 5000
(ii) |Mechanical ( Crane if any used will be charged extra) 4000 5700
3 |Coconut Fibre/Coconut pith/cotton bales 5000 7000
4 |Chillies 4000 5000
5 |Risk Management Surcharge 400 800
6 [Weighment charges per container 200 200
7 |Insurance Charges 200 400
8 |RFID Facilitation Charges 150 250
9 |Documentation Charges 150 300
STORAGE CHARGES
$.No Description/Activit Rate/20' Rate/40'
) P y (In INR) (In INR)
1 [First 3 days (Inclusive of day of arrival) Free Free
2 |4th to 10th Day (Per Day) 400 800
3 |11th to 15th Day (Per Day) 600 1200
4 [16th to 30th Day (Per Day) 1000 2000
5 |31st Day onwards (Per Day) 1200 2400
*Note:

Storage Charges will be applicable from Arrival of First Lot , any subsequent cargo will be billed from arrival of

first lot and free days will be counted from arrival of first lot.

** For heavy cargoes like machines etc value addition, charges will be extra
** GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra.
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SICAL

A COFFEE DAY COMPANY

BOND WAREHOUSE : TARIFF

Rate/20' Rate/40'
S.No Description/Activity ate/ ate/
(In INR) (In INR)
Rs 75/- per sq mtr per week or part
1 |Covered wareshouse
v w “ thereof ( Min of 4 weeks to charged)
Rs 60/- per sq mtr per week or part
2 |[OpenYard
P thereof (Min of 4 weeks to charged)
3 [Intercarting charges from stack yard to wareshouse 1000 per carting | 2000 per carting
4 |Handling-unloading per operation
(i) Manual 1750 3000
(ii) Mechanical 2000 3500
5 |Part Delivery Charges
(i) Manual 1200 1200
(ii) Mechanical 1500 1500
6 [LCL Cargo
(i) Manual 1000 (Min upto 3T)
(ii) Mechanical 1500 (Min for FLT)
7 |lnsurance
(i) Covered wareshouse 0.15 paise per Rs1000 per week or part
0.40 paise per Rs1000 per week or part
(ii) Open Yard space there of min 4 weeks from bond no
date.
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